
Long Island Volunteer Center 2016 Fall/Winter Volunteer Opportunities List 

 
Seniors 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS FAMILY HEALTH SERVICES – Hampton Bays 
 Laura Race  631-728-0937 x15 
Volunteers work in thrift shop and assist with events three hours, one day per week.  

 
ST. CATHERINE OF SIENA MEDICAL CENTER – Smithtown 
 Heather Reynolds  631-862-3959 heather.reynolds@chsli.org 
Adults needed to transport patients to therapy weekdays in our nursing and rehabilitation care center, 8:30am-Noon. 
 
ST. CHARLES HOSPITAL & REHABILITATION CENTER – Port Jefferson 
 Constance Hanes 631-474-6365  constance.hanes@chsli.org 
Volunteers particularly needed to greet and guide patients and visitors at the front desk. 
 
THE ARBORS – Islandia East 
 Christine Schomberg  631-232-3131 cschomberg@thearborsliving.com 
Assisted Living facility seeks volunteers to enhance the quality of life for residents by helping with arts & crafts, 
games, book clubs and the like.  2 hour shifts weekdays and weekends. 
 
A. HOLLY PATTERSON EXTENDED CARE FACILITY - Uniondale 

Mary Grace Lynch   516-572-1542  mlynch@numc.edu 
Needs volunteers to help with recreation programs, friendly visits, mobile library, escort to religious services, gift 
shop, special events. 
 
BRANDYWINE SENIOR LIVING – Little Neck and Melville 
 Clarence Whittingham 718-423-7900  cwhittingham@brandycare.com 
Seeks volunteers to assist with table games, reading books, reading letters, short walks, etc. at both sites. 
 
BROOKHAVEN HEALTH CARE FACILITY – East Patchogue 
  Lorraine        (631) 447-8800 x315 lcanzonieri@mcguiregroup.com  
Looking for volunteers to help run religious programs, arts and crafts, nail care, cooking groups, and to visit the 
residents.  Junior volunteers must be at least fourteen years of age; regular volunteers sixteen.  
 
CARILLON NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER – Huntington 
 Geraldine Albers  631-630-0330 
Volunteers sought to assist with therapeutic recreational activities and programs. 
 
COLD SPRING HILLS CENTER FOR NURSING & REHABILITATION – Woodbury 
 Jennifer Ziegler   516-622-7841 jziegler@healthcare.com 
Volunteers (daytime) assist with recreation programs, one on one visits, wellness walk programs, gift shop, library, 
also with clerical work and special functions.  Internships available. 
 
FAMILY SERVICE LEAGUE – Huntington 
 631-427-3700 x254  jwirkula@fsl-li.org 
Ombudservice (Services & Advocacy for seniors): Volunteers visit residents living in nursing homes and adult care 
homes to help them and their families understand and exercise their rights to quality care and quality of life. 
 
LONG ISLAND STATE VETERANS HOME – Stony Brook 
 Susan Helmus  631-444-8590 susan.helmus@lisvh.org 
Skilled nursing facility serving veterans of the US armed forces has volunteer opportunities in a variety of 
departments. 
 
MAPLE POINTE ASSISTED LIVING – Rockville Centre 
 Andrea Rivette   (516) 764-4848  arivette@maple-pointe.com 
Exciting opportunity for students, retirees and anyone interested in gaining experience working in geriatrics are 

mailto:mwinterle@fsl-li.org


available. 
 
MEDFORD MULTICARE CENTER – Medford 
 Ron Becker 631-730- 3093 rbecker@medfordmulticare.org 
 www.medfordmulticare.org 
Rewarding opportunities to share your gifts with others by assisting in our recreational programs and one to one 
visiting are available. 
 
NORTH SHORE LIU BROADLAWN MANOR SENIOR NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER – Amityville 
 Lisa Rubino  631-264-0222 x4121  lrubino@nshs.org 
Help with recreational activities, visiting and much more.  Become part of our healthcare team! 
  
PARKER JEWISH INSTITUTE – New Hyde Park 
 Kathleen Fitzgibbons                  718-289-2159   kfitzgibbons@parkerinstitute.org 
The Willing Hearts, Helpful Hands program is looking for volunteers to join our team by assisting families that are 
caring for a loved ones with dementia. Volunteers can help by providing friendship, sharing stories, playing games, 
or going for a walk. By volunteering just a few hours a week, families are given a much needed break to address 
personal needs 
 
ROSS HEALTH CARE FACILITY - Brentwood 
 Ina  (631) 273-4700  ibreithack@nathealthcare.com  www.rosshealthcare.com 
Volunteers must be at least in high school.  Knowledge of Spanish is helpful. 
 
ST. JOHNLAND NURSING CENTER, INC. – Kings Park 

Keri Gallagher  (631) 663-2465  kgallagher@stjohnland.org 
Volunteers help residents with recreational activities and provide friendly visits.  They also help staff with mailings 
and fundraising and assist as cashiers in the gift shop. 
 
WOODMERE REHABILITATION HEALTH CARE CENTER– Woodmere 
 Irene Carr  516-374-9300 x131  icarrwoodmere@yahoo.com 
Volunteers needed to assist seniors working on computers and to conduct evening activities such as bingo, cards, and 
Individual visits.  

 


